
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard Women
Final

Event 110

15 MAY 2021

REFEREE SCHLEPPS Holger LEN

ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PEREZ Angel Luis

JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 3 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 4 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 7 JAFCSAK Zsolt

RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli

1 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

205B 3.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.85 144.85
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 192.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 263.35
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 330.85

2 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 66.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.00 132.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.15 183.15
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 70.50 253.65
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 321.15 9.70

3 G.GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 61.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 135.90
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.00 192.90
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.00 249.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 69.70 319.60 11.25

4 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 61.50
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 127.50
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 75.00 202.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.30 242.80
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 308.80 22.05

5 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 126.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 48.05 174.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 237.05
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 304.55 26.30

6 POLIAKOVA Mariia RUS 08 MAY 1997

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 66.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.50 130.50
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 40.50 171.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 234.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 55.80 289.80 41.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 62.00 125.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 182.00
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 54.00 236.00
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 287.00 43.85

8 MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 132.75
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 176.25
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 42.00 218.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 281.25 49.60

9 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993

405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.70 56.70
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 44.95 101.65
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 156.25
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.60 217.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.00 277.85 53.00

10 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994

205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 49.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 115.50
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 169.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 44.95 214.45
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 268.45 62.40

11 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.50 55.50
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 96.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 154.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 54.25 208.75
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 55.50 264.25 66.60

12 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 64.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 123.00
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 16.50 139.50
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 45.00 184.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 246.50 84.35
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